Race Date
November 25, 2017

Overall Name

1 Scott Hoffman
Cameron Sheehy
Nikolay Peterson
Micah Adams
Ross Peterson
Ethan Tillema
Brad Van Gorp
Michael Culbreth
Davis Peterson
Adam Collard
Ryder Smith
Kara Gowens
Zach Overby
Cam Costa

Jim Collard
Brayden Kenworthy
Halle Frieden
Zack Frieden
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Grace DeBoer
Nicole Ooms

Sophie Bakker
Joseph VanderMeer
Royal Novak

Sherry Foley
Jessica Coffer

Hope Zylstra

Derek Vander Molen
Karen Sterk

Katlyn Kohlhagen
Rebeka Mercker
Jimmy Bonicontro
Alexis Culbreth
Brian Culbreth
Adam Vogel

Hazel Veldman
Jamie Schepel
Krisanna McDaniel
Kelly Stubblefield
Matt Myers

Sharon VanKley
Adeline VanderMeer
Hailey Huff

Sydney DeVries
Tammy DeVries
Becca Caldwell

Jim Stoel

Jamie Vander Molen
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2017 Reason for the Season 5K

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6760 29 M

7992 17 M
7984 15 M
6702 15 M
7983 42 M
6946 16 M
7589 36 M
6732 40 M
7982 12 M
6725 13 M
7591 17 M
6750 20 F
6797 26 M
6935 17 M
6726 46 M
6768 12 M
6746 15 F
6747 10 M
6738 16 F
6795 24 F
6707 11 F
8005 38 M
6794 14 M
6744 54 F
7934 25 F
8017 15 F
8003 28 M
7999 52 F
6770 17 F
6782 20 F
6712 13 M
6734 14 F
6733 36 M
6949 35 M
8009 16 F
7991 36 F
6780 13 F
8000 32 F
6786 22 M
8008 33 F
8004 11 F
6764 15 F
6741 13 F
6740 43 F
7594 17 F
6997 70 M
7945 30 F
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
10-15
40-49
16-19
30-39
40-49
10-15
10-15
16-19
Top Fin
20-29
16-19
40-49
10-15
Top Fin
10-15
Top Fin
20-29
10-15
30-39
10-15
50-59
20-29
10-15
20-29
50-59
16-19
20-29
10-15
10-15
30-39
30-39
16-19
30-39
10-15
30-39
20-29
30-39
10-15
10-15
10-15
40-49
16-19
70-99
30-39

Time Pace
18:04.0 5:50/M
18:08.5 5:53/M
18:13.3 5:54/M
19:11.1 6:12/M
19:26.8 6:18/M
21:32.8 7:00/M
21:50.9 7:07/M
21:58.7 7:06/M
22:14.0 7:11/M
22:53.3 7:23IM
22:56.0 7:25/M
23:00.9 7:26/M
23:08.4 7:28/IM
23:29.1 7:35/M
23:36.8 7:37/M
24:00.3 7:45/M
24:00.8 7:45/M
24:32.8 7:56/M
24:34.9 7:57/M
24:40.2 7:58/M
24:53.8 8:02/M
25:13.4 8:09/M
25:18.0 8:10/M
25:22.5 8:13/M
25:29.3 8:15/M
25:45.4 8:20/M
25:57.4 8:25/M
26:11.2 8:30/M
26:26.0 8:32/M
26:41.0 8:37/M
26:41.2 8:38/M
26:53.7 8:42/M
26:55.0 8:42/M
27:.07.1 8:47/M
27:07.9 8:46/M
27:19.8 8:51/M
27:32.6 8:54/M
27:44.4 8:59/M
27:45.9 9:00/M
27:49.7 9:02/M
28:01.6 9:03/M
28:06.2 9:06/M
28:07.5 9:05/M
28:08.0 9:06/M
28:20.7 9:09/M
28:23.5 9:10/M
28:53.0 9:21/M

11/25/2017 11:00:28



Race Date

November 25, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
Lisa Baljak
Roberto Herrera
Elizabeth VanKley
Kevin VanKley
Steve Sharp
Abe Veldman
Kevin Rector
Erik Holloway
Dawn Misch
Mary Dawson
Luke Bristol
Kristin Bristol
Laura Myers
Theresa Novak
Garrett Daniels
Taylor Brodner
Dan Brodner
Angie Hamstra
Emma Hamstra
Drew Andree
Jeff Liebbe
Mark Itell
Karine Dekock
Kambria Dekock
Linda Perry
Joe Roorda
Michael Marek
Chelsea Geesa
Diane Spurgeon
Grace Daniels
Madison Zeldenrust
Doogie No name
Kelsie Becker
Nathan Ooms
Kathy Overby Roorda
Christy Nelms
Bryce Brodner
Hayley Hoffman
Nancy Lee
Connie Hoffman
Patty Mercker
Rachel Ceglarek
Erick Halaburt
Dawn Vander Molen
Triston Wireman
Amanda DeVries
David Ralston
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2017 Reason for the Season 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6708 50 F 3 50-59
6758 23 M 4 20-29
8007 8 F 1 1-9
8006 33 M 5 30-39
7597 63 M 1 60-69
8010 14 M 8 10-15
7987 37 M 6 30-39
6762 34 M 7 30-39
6784 50 F 4 50-59
6805 36 F 5 30-39
6716 12 M 9 10-15
6717 32 F 6 30-39
6785 27 F 4 20-29
6793 39 F 7 30-39
6736 10 M 10 10-15
6720 24 F 5 20-29
6718 48 M 4 40-49
7588 36 F 8 30-39
7968 15 F 8 10-15
6703 13 M 11 10-15
6778 19 M 4 16-19
6765 54 M 1 50-59
6739 37 F 9 30-39
7596 9 F 2 1-9
7981 71 F 1 70-99
7988 63 M 2 60-69
6824 56 M 2 50-59
7908 24 F 6 20-29
7994 56 F 5 50-59
6735 14 F 9 10-15
8016 14 F 10 10-15
6792 52 M 3 50-59
6710 27 F 7 20-29
6796 26 M 5 20-29
6799 57 F 6 50-59
6790 28 F 8 20-29
6719 14 M 12 10-15
6759 23 F 9 20-29
6775 58 F 7 50-59
6761 51 F 8 50-59
6783 56 F 9 50-59
6724 32 F 10 30-39
6755 27 M 6 20-29
7941 53 F 10 50-59
7590 8 M 1 1-9
6742 33 F 11 30-39
7986 72 M 2 70-99
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Time Pace
29:15.1 9:28/M
29:27.9 9:39/M
29:29.7 9:34/M
29:30.0 9:35/M
29:42.0 9:36/M
29:51.3 9:40/M
29:55.2 9:42/M
29:56.9 9:44/M
30:00.9 9:47/M
30:01.4 9:43/M
30:12.9 9:51/M
30:12.9 9:51/M
30:37.4 9:55/M
30:47.4 10:00/M
30:53.4 9:59/M
31:05.1 10:04/M
31:05.3 10:04/M
31:06.2 10:06/M
31:11.2 10:08/M
31:31.7 10:11/M
31:32.2 10:18/M
31:47.3 10:24/M
31:54.7 10:20/M
31:56.9 10:20/M
32:08.2 10:25/M
32:52.6 10:39/M
33:03.2 10:42/M
33:26.8 10:52/M
33:55.1 11:00/M
33:55.4 10:58/M
33:59.9 10:59/M
34:08.8 11:10/M
34:23.8 11:09/M
34:26.9 11:07/M
34:33.3 11:12/M
34:35.8 11:12/M
35:53.2 11:37/M
36:18.2 11:45/M
36:32.9 11:51/M
36:54.9 11:58/M
37:.01.5 12:02/M
37:04.2 12:02/M
37:18.5 12:07/M
37:35.3 12:10/M
39:47.2 12:57/M
40:14.5 13:09/M
41:02.0 13:21/M

11/25/2017 11:00:29



Race Date

November 25, 2017

Overall
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name City
Cody Stovall
Leah Gowens
Erin Gowens
RJ Mengel
Jennifer Rusk
Kim Dobson
Mallory Hanewich
Renee Foster
Jorie Wireman
Kim Young
Jessica Bolen
Nicole Born
Kimberly Luedtke
Megan Luedtke
Tim Mercker
Barb Law
Roy Gowens
Ellen Lapota
Shelley Donnelly
Jennifer Helton
Tyler Steinke
Dorothy Kampenga
Brenda Andree
Kelli Arnold
Tracy Caldwell
John Conley
Brenna Collard
Susan Steinke
Deb Gowens
Maddie Steinke
Angi Collard
Caitlin Conley
Audrey Jolink
Bonnie Sanow
Betty Boon
Jerome Wyrobek
Carley Abel
Morgan Brodner
Julie Brodner
Ryan Stayback
Susie Tolleson
Lorene Kruchowski
Dawn Gergely
Deborah Brough
Lisa Kroll
Joyce Born
Vickie Stubblefield
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2017 Reason for the Season 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
6821 26 M 7 20-29
6752 19 F 4 16-19
6751 19 F 5 16-19
6781 67 M 3 60-69
7989 38 F 12 30-39
7897 47 F 2 40-49
6756 32 F 13 30-39
6745 31 F 14 30-39
8013 28 F 10 20-29
8015 44 F 3 40-49
6711 34 F 15 30-39
6714 29 F 11 20-29
6809 26 F 12 20-29
6779 24 F 13 20-29
7595 58 M 4 50-59
6774 50 F 11 50-59
6754 61 M 4 60-69
6773 58 F 12 50-59
6743 48 F 4 40-49
6757 49 F 5 40-49
7996 23 M 8 20-29
6767 53 F 13 50-59
6704 45 F 6 40-49
6706 47 F 7 40-49
7593 46 F 8 40-49
6729 23 M 9 20-29
6728 9 F 3 1-9
7997 46 F 9 40-49
6753 55 F 14 50-59
7592 21 F 14 20-29
6727 42 F 10 40-49
6730 24 F 15 20-29
6766 63 F 1 60-69
7990 74 F 2 70-99
6713 62 F 2 60-69
8014 21 M 10 20-29
6701 21 F 16 20-29
6722 17 F 6 16-19
6721 48 F 11 40-49
7995 24 M 11 20-29
8002 56 F 15 50-59
6772 59 F 16 50-59
6748 47 F 12 40-49
6723 51 F 17 50-59
6771 49 F 13 40-49
6715 62 F 3 60-69
8001 60 F 4 60-69
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Time Pace
41:39.8 13:35/M
42:09.4 13:42/IM
42:18.4 13:45/M
42:18.5 13:47/M
42:20.0 13:48/M
43:37.4 14:10/M
44:05.7 14:21/M
44:07.2 14:21/M
44:28.8 14:36/M
44:52.7 14:35/M
44:53.5 14:35/M
44:57.7 14:40/M
44:57.8 14:40/M
45:03.2 14:41/M
45:27.3 14:49/M
45:35.0 14:49/M
45:40.4 14:51/M
46:01.5 14:59/M
46:16.7 15:01/M
46:17.0 15:01/M
46:17.6 14:56/M
48:28.0 15:45/M
49:26.0 16:03/M
49:28.0 16:04/M
49:28.1 16:04/M
49:39.4 16:06/M
49:40.9 16:06/M
50:18.0 16:25/M
50:18.5 16:25/M
50:18.9 16:25/M
50:41.9 16:26/M
50:42.7 16:26/M
51:08.7 16:34/M
51:10.3 16:35/M
51:12.2 16:35/M
52:32.4 17:03/M
52:36.0 17:04/M
53:28.7 17:23/IM
53:32.3 17:24/IM
53:35.0 17:25/M
54:00.9 17:31/M
54:06.4 17:32/IM
55:50.2 18:11/M
55:50.2 18:11/M
55:50.3 18:11/M
56:04.6 18:16/M
56:10.8 18:17/M

11/25/2017 11:00:30



2017 Reason for the Season 5K

Race Date

November 25, 2017 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
142  Katie Whitt 8012 40 F 14 40-49 2 56:20.0 18:22/M
143 Eva Prohosky 7985 50 F 18 50-59 2 56:20.1 18:22/M
144 Courtany Vogel 6948 34 F 16 30-39 2 57:13.6 18:35/M
145 Tammy Overby 6798 50 F 19 50-59 2 57:15.6 18:36/M
146 Lynn Liebbe 6776 57 F 20 50-59 2 58:55.9 19:14/M
147 Nan Parente 6800 68 F 5 60-69 1 59:03.5 19:14/M
148 Rick Parente 7980 62 M 5 60-69 1 59:04.5 19:15/M
149 Sarah Kikkert 6769 40 F 15 40-49 2 59:49.8 19:27/M
150 Troy Nanninga 6789 44 M 5 40-49 2 1:.00:15.5 19:36/M
151 Kara Nanninga 6788 36 F 17 30-39 2 1:00:16.1 19:36/M
152 Diana Myers 6787 51 F 21 50-59 2 1:00:32.7 19:43/M
153 Tim Steinke 7998 48 M 6 40-49 2 1:00:35.6 19:44/M
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